Data Sheet
1
Key Features
   GSD-1121XP
1
8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 2.5G 802.3at PoE
+ 1-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch
Physical Port

GSD-1121XP
6
Ordering Information
GSD-1121XP 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 2.5G 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch (120 Watts)
Related PoE Products
GSD-1008HP 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Desktop Switch (120 watts)
GSD-1222VHP
8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1000X SFP Ethernet Switch with
PoE LCD Monitor
FGSD-1022VHP 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP combo Desktop Switch with LCD PoE Monitor (120W)
MGS-5220-8P2X L2+ 8-Port 2.5G 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1G/10G SFP+ Managed Multigigabit Switch
GS-5220-8P2T2X L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
Available 10Gbps Modules
CB-DASFP-0.5M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5m in length)
CB-DASFP-2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (2m in length)
MTB-SR 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module - 300m
MTB-LR 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km
MTB-LA20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LB20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LA40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LB40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LA60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
MTB-LB60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km